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Dunlop Mini Miglia Challenge Race
PROVISIONAL RESULT . RACE 6

POS NO CL NAME NAT ENTRY

Published at 16:35

TIME LAPS GAP MPH BEST

11
29
35
43
54
683
721
875
926

10 39
11 12
12 13
'13 28
14 27
15 86
16 {0

PeteT BALDWIN
Chris LEWIS
Mark CHANDLER
lan GUNN
Endaff OWENS
Colin FEAGOCK
Jon CULLUM
PauIBROWN
Colin SIMPSON
PaUIWOODBRIDGE
Dave KIMBERLEY
PhiIHARVEY
Phitip LEE
Scott BENNETT
PauISIMMONDS
Jonathan HUDSON

Mini Miglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MinilMigiia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
Mlni Miglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
Mini Miglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia

NOT CLASSIFIED
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
Mini Miglia
MiniMiglia

FASTEST LAP
MiniMiglia

MST sports timing

14:19.856 10

14:21.483 10

14:21.839 10
14:22.232 10
14:28.581 10
14:28.728 '10

14:28.971 10
14:29"2trO 10

1430.128 10
14:37 .731 10

14.37.954 10

14:38.335 10

15:15.045 10

15:16.105 10

15:24.282 10
15:29.293 I

81.81 1:24.514
8'1.66 1:25.114
81"62 1:24"219
81.59 1:24.278
80.99 1:25.155
80.98 1:24"774
80.95 1:24.823
80.93 1:25.230
80.85 1'.25.408
80.15 1:26.667
80.13 1:26.544
80.0S 1:26.544
76.88 1:28.229
76.79 1:29.27O
76.11 1:30.548
68.12 1:27.492

1.627
1.983
2.376
8"V25
8"872
9.115
9.354

10.272
17.875
18.098
18.479
55" 1 89
56.249

1:04.426
1 LAP

22
18
99
80

Mark SIMS
Kelly ROGERS
Andrew HOWARD
BiIISOLLIS

13:20.542
11:53.447
4'.28.273

9
8
3
0

D"N.F" 79.07 1:25.242
D.N.F. 78.85 1:25.168
D.N.F. 78.38 1:26.168
D"N.F. N/A

Mark CHANDLER

WeatherlTrack - Bri$

1:24.219 5 83.66mph 134.64kph

Donington Park
Circuit Length = 1.9573 miles.
Start: 16:14 End: ''16:29

IrfI^fIlO,P
IENGIOOTS

/ssued - 16:3A SaturdaV,2v JulY2o02

Mini 7 Racing Club
Mike Jackson

345 Clay Lane, South Yardley
Birmingham 825 'lEs
Tel:0121 7O7 5881
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Dunlop Mini Miglia Challenge Race
GRID FOR RACE 6
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Donington Park
Circuit Length = 1.9573 miles.
Start: 13:41 End: 13:57

Clerk of Course: Stewards:

www.mstworld.com

MST sports timing

lssued - 14:04 Saturday, 27 July 2002



Dunlop Mini Miglia Challenge Race
PROVISIONAL RESULT. RACE 1

POS NO CL NAME NAT ENTRY TIME LAPS GAP MPH BEST

11
218
39
421
53
683
74
85
I ',t2

10 26
11 13
12 22
13 28
14 27
15 86
16 99
17 10
't8 39

Peter BALDWIN
Kelly ROGERS
Chris LEWIS
Jon CULLUM
lan GUNN
Colin PEACOCK
Endaff OWENS
Mark EHANDLER
Dave KIMBERLEY
Colin SIMPSON
PhiIHARVEY
Mark SIMS
Philip LEE
Scott BENNETT
Paul SIMMONDS
Andrew HOWARD
Jonathan HUDSON
Paul WOODBRIDGE

Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Min) Miglia

NOT CLASSIFIED
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia

FASTEST LAP
Mini Miglia

81.97 1:24.792
0.693 81.90 1:24.909
1.907 81.79 1:24.494
9.569 81.06 1'.25.629
9.906 81.03 1:25.455

12.852 80.76 1:25.623
16.799 80.39 1:25.533
17.811 80.30 1:26.609
24.629 79.68 1:26.095
24.922 79.66 1:26.563
27.322 79.44 1:26.510
37.854 78.51 1:26.O23
39.899 78.33 1i27.522
59.384 76.66 1:29.989

1:18.365 75.11 1:32.163
1:18.499 75.10 1:25.947

1 LAP 69.01 1:30.346
2 LAPS 61.53 1:28.778

14"18.223
14"18.916
14:20.130
14:27.792
14:28.129
14:31 .075
14:35.022
14:36.034
14'.42.852
14:43.145
14:45.545
14'.56.077
14:58j22
15:17.607
15:36.588
15'.36.722
15:17.270
15:14.240

10
10

10
10

10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10

10
9
8

8
J

80
75

BiIISOLLIS
Paul BROWN

12:03.189
4:25.346

D.N.F. 77.79 1:24.828
D.N.F. 79.24 1:26.357

Ghris LEWIS

Weather/Track - BrighUDry

1:24.494 83.39mph 134.20kph

Donington Park
Circuit Length = 1.9573 miles.
Start: 13:41 End: 13:57

www.mstworld.com

MST sports timing

lssued - 13:59 Saturday, 27 July 2002



Dunlop Mini Miglia Ghallenge Race
GRID FOR RAGE 1
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1:27.054

131 HARVEY 
I

1:27.039

101 HUDSoN 
I

1:26.517

gsl HowARD 
I

1:24.822

211 CULLUM 
I

1:25 317

22lslMs I

1:24.556

1:23.300

1l BALDWIN

1:24.779

1:24.305

Weather/Track : Cloudy/Dry
Donington Park
Circuit Length = 1.9573 miles.
Start: 09:20 End: 09:35

of Course:

1 :31.945

1:26.897

1:26.692

1:25.678

1:23 971

elLEWls I

1:23.934

solsollls I

www.mstworld.com

MST sports timing

lssued - 09:37 Saturday, 27 July2002



R a Ce I n f o r m a t io n

Bulletin No 2 Published al09:47

Dunlop Mini Miglia Challenge Race
QUALIFYING FOR RACE 1

POS NO CL NAME NAT ENTRY TIME LAPS GAP MPH

11
280
318
49
53
65
721
822
983

10 75
99
39
26
10
13

12
4
27
86
28

11

12

13
14

15

16

17
18

Peter BALDWIN
BiIISOLLIS
Kelly ROGERS
Chris LEWIS
lan GUNN
Mark CHANDLER
Jon CULLUM
Mark SIMS
Colin PEACOCK
PaUIBROWN
Andrew HOWARD
PaUIWOODBRIDGE
Golin SIMPSON
Jonathan HUDSON.
PhiIHARVEY
Dave KIMBERLEY
Endaff OWENS
Scott BENNETT
PaUISIMMONDS
Philip LEE

MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
Mini Miglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiriiMiglia
MiniMiglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia

84.58
0.634 83.95
0.671 83.91
1.005 83.58
1.256 83.33
1.479 83.11
1.522 83.07
2.017 82.58
2.378 82.24
2.648 81.98
3.217 81"44
3.392 81.27
3.597 81.08
3.739 80.95
3.754 80.94
3.918 80.78
5.602 79.25
6.036 78.87
8.645 76.63

12.271 73.72

1:23.300
1:23.934
1:23.971
1.24.305
1:24.556
1:24.779
1:24.822
1:25.317
1:25.678
1:25.948
1:26.517
1:26.692
1:26.897
1.27.039
1:27.054
1:27.218
1:28.902
1:29.336
1:31.945
1:35.571

6
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10
9
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I
10

10
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5

19

20

I

Weatherff rack : Cloudy/Dry
Donington Park
Circuit Length = 1.9573 miles.
Start: 09:20 End: 09:35

Clerk of Course: ,/ \qA&;,ef 4+
Stewards: Timekeeper:

.com /ssued - 09:36 Saturday,2T July 2002

MST sports timing


